Refrigerated
Air Dryers
Refrigerated Air Dryers
Quincy QPNC Series | Non-Cycling
Quincy QRHT Series | High Temp
CompressorCondenser
Liquid
Receiver

GasVolts/Phase
(Hertz)
Full
Load
(kW)
Max
PSIG
Nominal
ΔP
Length
(in)
Width
(in)
Height
(in)
QPNC-10 10 17 115/1/60 0.2 230 1.5 21 14 20 57 0.5” NPT (M) R134a
QPNC-15 15 25 115/1/60 0.2 230 2.2 21 14 20 59 0.5” NPT (M) R134a
QPNC-25 25 42 115/1/60 0.3 230 2.9 21 14 20 70 0.5” NPT (M) R134a
QPNC-35 35 59 115/1/60 0.3 230 2.9 21 14 20 75 0.5” NPT (M) R134a
QPNC-50 50 85 115/1/60 0.4 230 2.9 21 14 20 75 0.5” NPT (M) R134a
QPNC-75 75 127 115/1/60 0.7 230 2.9 23 18 31 112 1” NPT (F)  R404A
QPNC-100 100 170 115/1/60 0.9 200 2.2 25 19 32 134 1.5” NPT (F) R404A
QPNC-125 125 212 115/1/60 1.0 200 2.9 25 19 32 150 1.5” NPT (F) R404A
QPNC-150 150 255 208-230/1/60 1.5 200 1.5 26 23 36 198 1.5” NPT (F) R404A
QPNC-200 200 340 208-230/1/60 1.6 200 2.9 26 23 36 198 1.5” NPT (F) R404A
QPNC-250 250 425 460/3/60 1.9 200 3.6 26 23 36 198 1.5” NPT (F) R404A
QPNC-300 300 510 460/3/60 2.3 188 3.6 38 29 40 282 2” NPT (F) R410A
QPNC-360 360 612 460/3/60 2.6 188 4.3 38 29 40 322 2” NPT (F) R410A
QPNC-500 500 850 460/3/60 3.2 188 4.3 38 29 40 348 2” NPT (F) R410A
QPNC-600 600 1020 460/3/60 4.3 188 4.3 38 29 40 364 2” NPT (F) R410A
QPNC-750 750 1275 460/3/60 5.4 188 3.6 41 41 61 717 3” NPT (M) R404A
QPNC-1000 1000 1700 460/3/60 5.8 188 4.3 41 41 61 739 3” NPT (M) R404A
QPNC-1250 1250 2125 460/3/60 7.3 188 5.0 41 41 61 772 3” NPT (M) R404A
QPNC-1600 1600 2720 460/3/60 12.7 188 4.3 41 41 61 812 6” NPT (M) R404A
QPNC-1800 1800 3060 460/3/60 13.7 188 4.3 41 83 61 1235 6” Flange R404A
QPNC-2200 2200 3740 460/3/60 19.2 188 3.6 41 83 61 1323 6” Flange R404A
QPNC-2500 2500 4250 460/3/60 19.2 188 3.6 41 83 61 1323 6” Flange R404A
QPNC-3000 3000 5097 460/3/60 22.3 188 3.7 41 83 61 1433 6” Flange R404A
Notes: Capacity in accordance with recommended NFPA standards and CAGI standard ADF 100. Ratings based on 100°F inlet temperature, 100 psig inlet pressure and 100°F max ambient.
kW inputs are shown for air-cooled models including fan motors.
Correction Factors
Inlet Air Pressure Correction